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Reference

Model Finish Description Pris

SU-R1000 Black Integrated amplifier 67 000 DKK :-/pcs

SU-R1000 Silver Integrated amplifier 67 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1000R Silver Direct Drive Turntable System 165 000 DKK :-/pcs

SP-10R Silver Direct Drive Turntable, plinth 94 000 DKK :-/pcs

SH-TB10 Silver Armboard for SL-1000R. Contact for more info 8 800 DKK :-/pcs

Grand

Model Finish Description Pris

SL-1210GME Black Direct Drive Turntable System 43 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1200GME Silver Direct Drive Turntable System 43 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1300G Black Direct Drive Turntable System 25 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1300G Silver Direct Drive Turntable System 25 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1210GR2 Black Direct Drive Turntable System 16 500 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1200GR2 Silver Direct Drive Turntable System 16 500 DKK :-/pcs

SU-G700M2 Black Integrated amplifier 21 000 DKK :-/pcs

SU-G700M2 Silver Integrated amplifier 21 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-G700M2 Black Network / SACD Player 24 500 DKK :-/pcs

SL-G700M2 Silver Network / SACD Player 24 500 DKK :-/pcs

SU-GX70 Black Streaming amplifier 12 500 DKK :-/pcs

SU-GX70 Silver Streaming amplifier 12 500 DKK :-/pcs

SB-G90M2 Black Speaker System 42 000 DKK :-/pair



Premium

Model Finish Description Pris

SL-40CBT Black Direct Drive Turntable System 6 300 DKK :-/pcs

SL-40CBT Grey Direct Drive Turntable System 6 300 DKK :-/pcs

SL-40CBT Terracotta Direct Drive Turntable System 6 300 DKK :-/pcs

SL-100C Black Direct Drive Turntable System 7 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1500C Black Direct Drive Turntable System 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1500C Silver Direct Drive Turntable System 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1500C White Direct Drive Turntable System 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SC-CX700 Black Active speaker system 20 000 DKK :-/pair

SC-CX700 Grey Active speaker system 20 000 DKK :-/pair

SC-CX700 Terracotta Active speaker system 20 000 DKK :-/pair

SA-C600 Black Network CD Receiver 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SA-C600 Silver Network CD Receiver 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SA-C600 White Network CD Receiver 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SB-C600 Black Bookshelf Speaker System 17 000 DKK :-/pair

SC-C70M2 Svart All-in-One Music System 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SC-C70M2 Silver All-in-One Music System 8 000 DKK :-/pcs

SL-1500CS Gunmetal Direct Drive Turntable System 9 500 DKK :-/pcs New!



Hörlurar

Model Finish Description Pris

EAH-AZ40 Black True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 1 200 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ40 Silver True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 1 200 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ40 Rosegold True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 1 200 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ80 Black True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 000 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ80 Silver True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 000 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ80 Blue True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 000 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ100 Black True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ100 Silver True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ100 Blue True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-AZ100 Champagne True Wireless Earbuds with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-A800 Black Wireless Headphones with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs

EAH-A800 Silver Wireless Headphones with ANC 2 500 DKK :-/pcs


